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Acquisition and Grants Office
Steven Collum
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: steven.collum@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-628-1361

Michelle Kouis
Seattle, WA
E-mail:  michelle.kouis@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 206-526-6032

Office of the Chief Administrator
Brian Doss
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: brian.doss@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-1149, ext. 147

Katina Williams
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: katina.williams@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-3530, ext.128

Office of the Chief Financial Officer
Eric Hanson
Washington, DC
E-mail: eric.hanson@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 202-482-4113

Sandy Smoak
Germantown, MD
E-mail: sandra.a.smoak@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-444-2123

Office of the Chief Information Officer
Jimmy Griffith
Silver Spring, MD
james.e.griffith@noaa.gov
301-628-5650

Emily Larkin
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: emily.larkin@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-628-5741
National Environmental Satellite, Data, and Information Service
Kevin Berberich
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: kevin.berberich@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-4749

Zhaohui Cheng
College Park, MD
E-mail: zhaohui.cheng@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-683-3233

Lauren Gaches
Lanham, MD
E-mail: lauren.gaches@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-4796

Timothy Leary
Asheville, NC
E-mail: timothy.leary@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 828-271-4687

Joseph Mani
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: joseph.mani@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-7088

Linda Neely
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: linda.neely@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-3305

Mary Slay-Rachlin
Lanham, MD
E-mail: mary.slay-rachlin@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-4800

Monica Todirita
Greenbelt, MD
E-mail: monica.todirita@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-286-3284


National Marine Fisheries Service
Charlotte Ambrose
Santa Rosa, CA
E-mail: charlotte.a.ambrose@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 707-575-6068

Jeff Bash 
Seattle, WA
E-mail: jeff.bash@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 206-860-3341

Susan Bishop
Seattle, WA
E-mail: susan.bishop@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 206-526-4587

Jeff Brown
St. Petersburg, FL
E-mail: jeff.brown@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 727-824-5324

Erika Carlsen 
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: erika.carlsen@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-8358

David Dale
St. Petersburg, FL
E-mail: david.dale@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 727-824-5317

Nicole Davis
Maui, HI
E-mail: nicole.davis@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 808-292-2372

Rebecca Ferro
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: rebecca.ferro@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-8610

Joshua Fuller
Santa Rosa, CA
E-mail: joshua.fuller@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 707-575-6096

Jamie Goen
Seattle, WA
E-mail: jamie.goen@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 206-526-4656

Phyllis Ha
Honolulu, HI
E-mail: phyllis.ha@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 808-725-5174

Peter Hood
St. Petersburg, FL
E-mail: peter.hood@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 727-824-5305

Stephanie Hunt
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: Stephanie.Hunt@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-8062

Melanie King
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: melanie.king@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-8366

Sarah McLaughlin 
Gloucester, MA
E-mail: sarah.mclaughlin@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 978-281-9260

Kris Petersen
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: kristine.petersen@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-8453

Korie Schaeffer
Santa Rosa, CA
E-mail: korie.schaeffer@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 707-575-6087

Dan Tonnes
Seattle, WA
E-mail: dan.tonnes@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 206-526-4643

National Ocean Service
Rich Bourgerie
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: richard.bourgerie@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-2890, ext. 154

Gonzalo Cid
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: gonzalo.cid@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-3078, ext. 131

Jim Guyton
Beaufort, NC
E-mail: jim.guyton@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 252-728-8773

Ben Haskell
Scituate, MA
E-mail: ben.haskell@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 781-545-8026, ext. 207

Andrew Kampia
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: andrew.kampia@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-2745, ext. 152

Sri Reddy
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: srinivas.reddy@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-3263, ext. 180

Dwight Reynolds
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: dwight.reynolds@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-563-1154, ext. 154

Jenifer Rhoades
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: jenifer.rhoades@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-2442

Tricia Ryan
Charleston, SC
E-mail: tricia.ryan@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 843-740-1145

Jessica White
Mobile, AL
E-mail: jessica.white@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 251-544-5009

Lindsey Williams
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: lindsey.c.williams@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-3070, ext. 115

National Weather Service
Andy Bailey
Pleasant Hill, MO
E-mail: andy.bailey@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 816-540-5147

John Brost
Tucson, AZ
E-mail: John.Brost@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 520-670-5156

Jennifer Dunn
Fort Worth, TX
E-mail: jennifer.dunn@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 817-831-1157

Donna Franklin
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: donna.franklin@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-1792, ext. 121

Jesus Haro
Santa Teresa, NM
E-mail: jesus.haro@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 575-589-4161

Crane Johnson
Anchorage, AK
E-mail: benjamin.johnson@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 907-266-5158

Dan Keeton
Sacramento, CA
E-mail: dan.keeton@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 916-979-3041

John Koch
Bohemia, NY
E-mail: john.koch@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 631-244-0104

Nicole Kurkowski
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: nicole.kurkowski@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-9104

Eric Lenning
Romeoville, IL
E-mail: eric.lenning@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 815-834-0673

Wesley Lum
Honolulu, HI
E-mail: wesley.lum@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 808-725-6040

Dawn Mclure
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: dawn.mcclure@noaa.gov 
Office Phone: 301-427-6913, ext. 112

Dave Myrick
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: david.myrick@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-1065, ext. 168

Steve Pfaff
Wilmington, NC
E-mail: steven.pfaff@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 910-976--0524, ext. 223

Linda Rubio
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: linda.d.rubio@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-427-6925

Office of Oceanic and Atmospheric Research 
Frank Cantelas
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: frank.cantelas@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-734-1017

Jessie Carman
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: jessie.carman@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-734-1022

Senita Hill
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: senita.hill@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-734-1191

Michelle Howard
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: michelle.chawlk@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-734-1160

Amy Langenhorst
Princeton, NJ
E-mail: amy.langenhorst@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 609-452-6572

Nicole Mason
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: nicole.mason@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-734-1279

Erica Rule
Miami, FL
E-mail: erica.rule@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 305 361-4541

Milena Seelig
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: milena.seelig@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-7631

Office of Marine and Aviation Operations
Edward Bradley
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: edward.bradley@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 715-735-4765

Troy Frost
Newport, OR
E-mail: troy.frost@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 541-867-8802

Katherine Raymond
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: katherine.raymond@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-7732

Office of Program Planning and Integration
Jay Nunenkamp
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: jay.nunenkamp@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 240-533-9025

Under Secretary and Associate Offices
Keeley Belva
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: keeley.belva@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-643-6463

Matt Borgia
Washington, DC
E-mail: matthew.borgia@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 202-482-1939

Bronwen Rice
Washington, DC
E-mail: bronwen.rice@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 202-482-6797

Workforce Management Office
Michael Darby
Silver Spring, MD
E-mail: michael.darby@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 301-713-6354

Renee Starr-Beauford
Kansas City, MO
E-mail: renee.starr-beauford@noaa.gov
Office Phone: 816-426-5967









